The Genie POE-ADP30W is a gigabit PoE
splitter, with RJ45 port and 5.5 x 2.1mm DC
jack.
• DC Jack: 5.5mm x 2.1mm / Type-C / Micro-USB connector
• Supports international standard IEEE802.3at/af ESD protection
• Supports 10/100/1000Mbps data transmission
• PoE In: 44 - 57V (30W)
• DC Out: 12V / 2A (24W)
Key Features
Gigabit PoE Splitter with RJ45 Port and DC Jack
POE-ADP30W
POE SPLITTER
• Total power 24W
• 1500V high voltage isolation
Bioaccess Sales Ltd. reserves the right to change
specifications without notice. Please contact your
representative to confirm current specifications.
Sales +44(0)1707 330541
Enquiries sales@genieproducts.co.uk
Website www.genieproducts.co.uk
Specification
Power
Data Transmission 10/100/1000Mbps
Power Input  44 - 57V / 600mA
Power Output 12V / 2A MAX
Standard IEEE802.3 af/at(30W)
TRNF 1/2(+),3/6(-);4/5(+),7/8(-)
Interface Type 1 Input RJ45 port, 1 output RJ45 port, 1
DC output
LED Yellow and Green 12V lamp
Other
Operating Temperature -20° ~ 50°
Storage Temperature -30° ~ 60°
Operating Humidity 10% ~ 90% non-condensing
Storage Humidity 5% ~ 95% non-condensing
Dimensions 81 x 28 x 24mm
Weight 100 g